
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy Grades K-5 Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot & Cold Meals

Grade Level / Age Group : K-5 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch
October - 2024
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Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Friday, October 04, 2024

Monday, October 07, 2024 Tuesday, October 08, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024

WG Bun, Cheese slice & ketchup WG Chicken corn dog w/ ketchup

Crispy Ranch crackers Potato Stix w/ Ketchup

Cucumbers slices & Dressing Fresh Orange

Banana & Choice of Milk Choice milk at checkout
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October is "Farm - To-School" BBQ Meatballs Premium Chicken Patty Sandwich Cheese Pizza Quesadilla

CKC Chef's Texas Burger

w/American Cheese slice
Brunch Lunch All Beef Hot Dog Sweet & Sour Chicken Pizza Hand Pie

Soft Shell Tortilla Taco Mild Honey Sauced Drumstick No School No School No School

Crunch Wrap Cheesy Beef Joe (taste Test winner) Mandarine Orange Chicken Italiano Rosy Alfredo Pasta Bake Twisted Cheesy Breadsticks

Juicy Ranchola Drumstick
Cheddar Nachos

Asian Chow Mein Bowl

Month Mashed Potatoes Whole Grain Chow mein noodles with Asian WG Bun & ketchup Crip varietal Apple

Chilled Fruit Cocktail sesame chicken CKC Baked Beans Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

WG Dinner Roll Sliced Cucumbers & dip Celery Sticks & Dip Choice Milk at Checkout

Choice of milk at Check out Banana & choice of milk at checkout Fresh oranges & choice of milk at checkout

WG Ranch Crackers French Toast Sticks & Syrup WG Hot Dog Bun, Ketchup Steamed Brown Rice Buttered Carrots W/ Fresh Herbs

Seasoned Corn Celery Sticks, Carrot slims & Ranch CKC Baked Beans Garden Greens Salad & Dressing Crip Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Fruit cocktail Banana Fresh Orange Choice Milk at Checkout

Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout  Vanilla Wafers & choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

WG Tortilla, Taco Seasoned Beef

Shredded Cheese & Crema Celery sticks, carrot slims & Ranch

Street Corn Salad Chilled Fruit Cocktail

Cinnamon Apple Slice Choice of milk at Checkout

WG Tortilla, Chicken Tenders Ckc's Cheesy Twist on a Beef Joe Steamed Seasoned Rice WG Penne Rosa W/ Grilled Chicken Warm Red Sauce

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce CKC Baked Beans Sliced Cucumbers & dip Mixed Green Salad & Dressing Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Celery Sticks & baby Carrots Chilled Fruit Banana Fresh Orange Crisp Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apple Slices & Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

Scoop melted Cheese & Chicken nachos 

Baby Carrots & Dip Warm black beans & Celery sticks

Cinnamon Apple slices chilled fruit cocktrail & choice milk

French Toast Grahams Choice Milk at Checkout

Mildly seasoned flavorful chicken drumsticks

The Cheeseburger Golden Corn Dog


